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Part Number

D25151
D25152
D25151
D25154
D25155
D25156
D25157
D25160
D25161
D25162
D25163
D25164
D25165
D25166
D25167
D25168
D25169
D25170
D25171
D25172
D25176
D25177
D25178
D25179
D25180
D25181
D25182

PartsList for PSH1 Typel

Description

NOZZLE AIR WITH CAP
NOZZLE AIR PSH1
NOZZLE AIR WITH CAP
CAP

NOZZLE FLUID PSH1
SCREW PACKING PAINT
SEAL TEFLON

WASHER SPRAY GUN
SPRING SPRAY GUN
RING BRASS SPRAY GUN
GASKET SPRAY GUN
CONNECTOR 0.6 LITER
SCREW

HANGER

VALVE AIR ASSEMBLY S
RING TEFLON PSH1
O-RING PSHI1

SPRING TRIGGER PSHI1
NUT ASSY SPRAY REGUL
E-RING PSH1

GASKET CONTROL KNOB
KNOB CONTROL SPRAY G
NEEDLE PAINT COMPLET
SPRING PAINT NEEDLE
LOCK FLUID CONTROL K
KNOB FLUID CONTROL P
TRIGGER SPRAY GUN
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Qty Required
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Item Number

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
856
856
856
856
856

Part Number

D25183
D25184
D25185
D25186
D25187
D25188
D25189
D25190
D25191
D25192
D25193
D25262
D26399
D25152
D26398
D26395
D26397

PartsList for PSH1 Typel

Description

PIN TRIGGER W/O HOLE
PIN TRIGGER W/HOLE S
CONNECTOR AIR INLET
FILTER MATERIAL SPRA
CUP PAINT PLASTIC PS
COVER PAINT CUP PSH1
WRENCH SPANNER SPRAY
SOCKET SPANNER SPRAY
BRUSH CLEANING SPRAY
VALVE ASSY AIR ADJUS
REGULATOR SPRAY GUN
SCREW CTRL KNOB PSH1
KIT NOZZLE 2.2MM PSH
NOZZLE AIR PSH1

KIT NOZZLE 2.0MM PSH
KIT NOZZLE 1.5MM PSH
KIT NOZZLE 1.7MM PSH
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